
4.98
126.49

5.67
144.02

5.67
144.02

4.98
126.49

1.72
43.71

2.72
69.14

6.67
169.42

MINIMUM SPACING DIMENSIONS
FOR GROUP MOUNTING

1.09
27.69

1.13
28.58

1.00
25.40

1.91
48.51

1.13
28.58

1.00
25.40

NETWORK / 4-20 mA

SENSOR CONNECTIONS

POWER CONNECTIONS

RELAY / ALARM
CONTACTS DESIGNED TO ACCOMMODATE

3/4" TO 2 1/2" VERTICAL PIPE

5.92
150.37

5.00
127.00

DESIGNED TO ACCOMMODATE
3/4" TO 2 1/2" HORIZONTAL PIPE

B

CUSTOMER CONNECTIONS
POWER: 100-115 / 230 VAC 50/60 HZ

2.50A
ITEMS REMOVED FOR CLARITY

DETAIL B 
SCALE 2 : 1

NC  COM  NO
RELAY A

NC  COM  NO
RELAY B

NC  COM  NO
RELAY C
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NOTES: 
ALL THE DIMENSION ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS].1.

GENERAL INFORMATION:
CONTROLLER OPERATING TEMPERATURE : -20 TO 60 C ( -4 TO 140 F); 95% HUMIDITY, NON CONDENSING.1.
CONTROLLER STARAGE TEMPERATURE: -20 TO 70 C ( - 4 TO 158 F); 95% RELATIVE HUMIDITY, NON CONDENSING.2.
ENCLOSURE: NEMA 4X / IP66 METAL ENCLOSURE WITH A CORROSION RESISTANT FINISH.3.
CONTROLLER WEIGHT: 1.6 Kg (3.5 lb).4.

5.50
139.70

3.16
80.26

3.16
80.26

4X .26
6.604X .31

.54 [13.71]  .25 [6.3]
FAR SIDE

7.87

BRACKET (SUPPLIED) FOR 
WALL, PANEL AND PIPE MOUNTING

3.16
80.26

3.16
80.26

4X M6 THREADS

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

5.25
133.35

5.31
134.87

.375 [9.50] MAX THICK PANEL
PANEL MOUNT CUTOUT FOR 
MOUNTING THE INSTRUMENT
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7.80
198

8.66
220

9.07
231

8.03
204

7.15
182

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

3.16
PIPE / STAND MOUNTING

80.26
5.72

WALL MOUNTING

145.40

3.16
WALL MOUNTING

80.23

3.16
PIPE / STAND MOUNTING

80.26

WALL MOUNTING PIPE MOUNTING 

3.15
80.00

3.15
80.00

STAND MOUNTING SUN SHIELD - sc 100 ( CAT NO. LZX961.54 )
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